
Group - 1
MoPar Accessories

001-100
Audio & Electronics

001-1000
4-Wheeling and Off Road

001-200
Carriers & Cargo Hauling

001-300
Driving Convenience

001-400
Exterior Appearance

001-500
Exterior Protection

001-600
Fog Lights & Electrical

2008 JK



Group - 1 MoPar Accessories
Illustration Title Group-Fig. No.

Audio & Electronics
Navigation Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 108
IPod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 122

Carriers & Cargo Hauling
Carrier Kit- Ski . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 220
Wiring Kit - Hardtop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 262
Wiring Kit - Off Road . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 264

Driving Convenience
Speed Control Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 306

Exterior Appearance
Bumper Kit - Tubular . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 408
Bumper Kit - Front. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 409
Running Board - Full . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 436
Wheel Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 448

Exterior Protection
Guard Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 510
Decor Kit - Grille & Headlamp. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 530

Fog Lights & Electrical
Heater Kit - Engine Block. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 602
Light Kit - Fog. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Fig. 1 - 604

4-Wheeling and Off Road
Winch & Mounting Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fig. 1 - 1002
Electronic Stabilizer Bar Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Fig. 1 - 1022

2008 JK



Navigation Kit
Figure 1-108

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Navigation Kit

1 82210208AB 1 NAVIGATION KIT, Vehicle
2 68002650AA 1 HARNESS
3 05191113AB 1 MODULE, Navigation
-4 68002652AA 1 MOUNT KIT
-5 68002653AA 1 MOUNT KIT

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



IPod
Figure 1-122

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

IPod

1 82210848AB 1 MODULE KIT, IPOD Interface
2 82210848AB 1 MODULE, (NOT SERVICED)
3 68024675AA 1 HARDWARE, Contains: RJ11

Coupler, Plastic Nut, Lock Washer
4 68001396AA 1 HARNESS, Jumper

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Carrier Kit- Ski
Figure 1-220

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Carrier Kit- Ski CARRIER KIT- SKI

NOTE: Requires full size, outside mounted spare tire.
1 82207643 1 CARRIER KIT, Ski
2 05016775AA 1 STRAP KIT, Bike Carrier Latch

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Wiring Kit - Hardtop
Figure 1-262

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Wiring Kit - Hardtop

1 82210215 1 WIRING KIT, Enclosure, Fits Both
SWB & L WB

2 82210215 1 WIRING, Hardtop, (NOT
SERVICED)

3 CONTROL, A/C And Heater

55111840AC 1 J, U 72

1 J, T, U 74

4 PUMP, Windshield Washer, Dual
Outlet

05179153AC 1 J, U 72

1 J, T, U 74
5 06015756 1 STRAP, Tie, Quantity of 10
6 SWITCH, Wiper

68003215AB 1 J, U 72

1 J, T, U 74

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Wiring Kit - Off Road
Figure 1-264

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Wiring Kit - Off Road

1 82210507AC 1 WIRING KIT, Off Road
2 68002215AA 1 HARNESS, Wiring
3 05179783AA 1 HARNESS, Wiring
4 68005178AA 1 SWITCH, Fog Lamp
5 04778570 1 TUBE, Heat Shrink
6 06015756 1 STRAP, Tie, Quantity of 8

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Speed Control Kit
Figure 1-306

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Speed Control Kit

1 82210216 1 CONTROL PACKAGE, Speed
Control

2 04671929AA 1 SWITCH, Speed Control
3 68003477AA 1 SWITCH, Horn
4 COVER, Steering Wheel Back

1GA31XDVAA 1 [XDV]

1GA31ZJ8AA 1 [ZJ8]

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Bumper Kit - Tubular
Figure 1-408

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Bumper Kit - Tubular

1 BUMPER KIT, Tubular-Front

82209743 1 Chrome
82209914 1 Black with Texture

2 68031424AA 1 COVER, Bumper
3 06505069AA 1 BOLT, Hex Flange Head, Quantity

of 8
4 06507559AA 1 U-NUT, M6 x 1.00, M6x1.00,

Quantity of 8
5 04897577AA 1 END CAP, Bumper
6 BUMPER KIT, Tubular-Rear

82209913 1 Chrome
82209915 1 Black

7 04897577AA 1 END CAP, Bumper

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Bumper Kit - Front
Figure 1-409

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Bumper Kit - Front

1 BUMPER KIT, FRONT

82209740AC 1 J 72, 74 Black Painted

82210341 1 J 72, 74

2 06507559AA 1 J 72, 74 U-NUT, M6 x 1.00, M6x1.00,
Quantity of 8

3 68031424AA 1 COVER, Bumper
4 06505069AA 1 BOLT, Hex Flange Head, Quantity

of 8

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Running Board - Full
Figure 1-436

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Running Board - Full RUNNING BOARD - FULL

Sales Codes:
[MEF]= Rock Rails
[MRK]= Tubular Side Steps

1 RUNNING BOARD KIT, Full
82210565 1 72 2-Door

82210571 1 74 4-Door

2 STEP PAD, Side Step, Tubular
Side Steps

55077876AB 1 J, U 72 Right

55077877AB 1 J, U 72 Left
55077878AB 1 J, T, U 74 Right

55077879AB 1 J, T, U 74 Left
3 06104725AA 4 J, T, U 74, 72 NUT AND WASHER, Hex,

M6X1.00
4 SCREW, Hex Head

06105103AA 6 J, T, U 74

4 J, U 72
5 06101833 6 J, T, U 74 U-NUT, M8x1.25

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Wheel Kit
Figure 1-448

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Wheel Kit WHEEL KIT

Note; Item#1,Contains 1-Wheel and 1-Center Cap This is a generic illustration
1 WHEEL KIT, Cast Aluminum

82209904 1 17x8.5x48.3

82210355 1 17x7.5x43.8 Aluminum Wheel

82210855 1 17x8.5 2 Piece

2 82210855 1 WHEEL, (NOT SERVICED),
3 CAP, Wheel Center

52059522AA 1 17x8.5 2 Piece

52090402AA 1 J, U 74 17x7.5 A;uminum Machined Cast
Wheel

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Guard Kit
Figure 1-510

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Guard Kit

1 82210585 1 72 GUARD KIT, Bodyside, Black Steel
2 SILL, Body Side

55397066AB 1 J, U 72 Side Sill, Right
1 72 Side Sill, Right

3 SILL, Body Side
55397067AB 1 J, U 72 Side Sill, Left

1 72 Side Sill, Left
4 06104386AA 1 72 BOLT AND WASHER, Hex Head,

M8X1.25X25.00
5 06101833 1 72 U-NUT, M8x1.25

6 06104725AA 1 72 NUT AND WASHER, Hex,
M6X1.00

7 82210586 1 74 GUARD KIT, Bodyside
8 55397068AB 1 74 SILL, Body Side, Side Sill, Right
9 55397069AB 1 74 SILL, Body Side, Side Sill, Left
10 06104386AA 1 74 BOLT AND WASHER, Hex Head,

M8X1.25X25.00
11 06101833 1 74 U-NUT, M8x1.25

12 06104725AA 1 74 NUT AND WASHER, Hex,
M6X1.00

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Decor Kit - Grille & Headlamp
Figure 1-530

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Decor Kit - Grille & Headlamp

1 82210558AB 1 DECOR KIT, Grille & Headlamp
2 68004358AA 1 GRILLE
3 68004357AA 1 SPRING CLIP, Quantity of 6
-4 55157088AC 1 NAMEPLATE, Jeep
-5 06508480AA 1 PIN, M8X24.3, Quantity of 4

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Heater Kit - Engine Block
Figure 1-602

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Heater Kit - Engine Block

1 82210506 1 HEATER PACKAGE, Engine Block
2 04801618AA 1 CORD, Engine Block Heater
3 05149107AA 1 HEATER, Engine Block

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Light Kit - Fog
Figure 1-604

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Light Kit - Fog

1 82210217 1 LIGHT KIT, Fog
2 82210217 1 HARNESS, Overlay, Serviced in

Pkg., (NOT SERVICED)
3 05166846AA 1 HARNESS, Overlay
4 68020203AA 1 BRACKET, Fog LampLeft
5 68020202AA 1 BRACKET, Fog LampRight
6 68020395AA 1 LIGHT KIT, Fog
7 68002493AA 1 HARNESS, Jumper
8 06015756 1 STRAP, Tie, Quantity of 6
9 05183947AA 1 SWITCH, Multifunction

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Winch & Mounting Kit
Figure 1-1002

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Winch & Mounting Kit

1 82202612AB 1 J 72, 74 WINCH KIT
2 82209325AB 1 J 72, 74 WINCH KIT, Power
3 82209909AB 1 J 72, 74 WINCH KIT, Power - Bumper

Mounted
-4 REMOTE CONTROL, Winch

68025361AA 1 J 74, 72 Power

68025362AA 1 J 72, 74

1 J 72, 74 Bumper Mounted
5 68004495AA 1 J 72, 74 CABLE KIT, Winch, 7/16 inch dia.

x 125 feet

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX



Electronic Stabilizer Bar Kit
Figure 1-1022

ITEM PART
NUMBER QTY LINE SERIES BODY ENGINE TRANS TRIM DESCRIPTION

Electronic Stabilizer Bar Kit

1 82210218 1 BAR KIT, Stabilizer
2 82210218 1 STABILIZER BAR, Front, (NOT

SERVICED)
3 06015756 1 STRAP, Tie, Quantity of 4
4 04778570 1 TUBE, Heat Shrink, Quantity of 4
5 68002996AA 1 HARNESS, Trailer

WRANGLER (JK)
SERIES LINE BODY ENGINE TRANSMISSION
P = PREMIUM
S = SPORT
M = MEDIUM
L = LOWLINE

T = JEEP - 2WD
J = JEEP - 4WD
U = JEEP - 4WD (RHD)

72 = SPORT UTILITY 2-DR
TYPE #2
74 = SPORT UTILITY 4-DR
TYPE #4

EGT = 3.8L V6 SMPI Engine
ENS = 2.8L 4 Cyl TD Next
Generation Engine

DEH = 6-Speed Manual NSG370
Transmission
DGV = 4-Spd. Automatic VLP 42RLE
Trans
DGQ = 5-Spd Automatic 545RFE
Transmission

AR = use ase required - = Non illustrrated part 2008 JK

<< RETURN TO GROUP INDEX


